
Lakhimpur - Sitapur Inauguration special (UnReserved)/55091xx - Pass - NER 
LMP/Lakhimpur to STP/Sitapur Junction 

1h 15m - 46 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LMP Lakhimpur 13:40 0 1 0 39 146 NER
2 KITN Khiri Town 13:48 13:49 1m 0 1 5 45 NER
3 KDPS Kadipur Sani Halt 13:55 13:56 1m 0 1 10 45 NER
4 OEL Oel 14:02 14:03 1m 0 1 14 61 NER
5 HA Hargaon 14:10 14:12 2m 0 1 21 55 143 NER
6 PMM Parsehra Mal 14:18 14:19 1m 0 1 27 53 NER
7 JKP Jharekapur 14:25 14:26 1m 0 1 32 48 NER
8 BUGN Bhurjiha Baragn 14:32 14:33 1m 0 1 37 25 NER
9 STP Sitapur Junction 14:55 0 1 46 - 136 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (09:46)

May 17 2024 (09:46)

1

1


